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1 JPNTSUZUKU Kanato 58.820 Q1
1st 16.10014.600 56.89016.890 9.300

2nd 16.00016.000 58.82017.120 9.700

2 JPNMITA Yasufumi 58.130 Q5
1st 16.40015.600 58.13017.230 8.900

2nd 1.8002.000 6.6201.820 1.000

3 USAHARDER Trevor 57.760 Q4
1st 15.20016.400 57.76016.760 9.400

2nd 14.40014.400 52.85015.550 8.500

4 JPNHATA Soshi 57.5103
1st 11.20010.700 -0.200 39.81012.110 6.000

2nd 16.40015.000 57.51016.910 9.200

5 PORSUSTELO MARIANITO Miguel 57.110 Q1
1st 15.90013.900 54.52016.220 8.500

2nd 16.00015.200 57.11016.710 9.200

6 ESPFONTANILLAS Xavier 56.940 Q3
1st 15.50015.400 56.94016.640 9.400

2nd 13.40015.800 54.51016.410 8.900

7 AUSMARGOLIS Avi 56.800 Q3
1st 15.90014.800 56.80016.600 9.500

2nd 15.40014.800 55.54016.440 8.900

8 FRABROCHARD Remi 56.520 Q4
1st 15.60013.800 54.21016.510 8.300

2nd 16.20014.400 56.52017.020 8.900

9 BRASOUSA Gabriel 56.310 Q2
1st 15.70014.600 56.31016.510 9.500

2nd 15.40014.000 54.71016.210 9.100

10 GBRBLAND Martin 56.160 R15
1st 15.20015.200 56.03016.130 9.500

2nd 15.40015.000 56.16016.360 9.400

11 NZLKIRK Lachlan 56.030 R27
1st 15.80014.600 56.03016.230 9.400

2nd 3.0003.800 11.8903.290 1.800

12 GERFEYH Miguel 55.970 R35
1st 15.20015.400 55.97016.070 9.300

2nd 14.40015.600 54.49015.790 8.700

13 USARAMACCI Zachary 55.8507
1st 14.60016.200 55.85015.950 9.100

2nd 4.8005.500 18.1005.200 2.600

14 ARGFERRARI Santiago 55.6205
1st 4.2005.400 17.1205.020 2.500

2nd 14.20016.900 55.62015.220 9.300

15 FRACHEVALIER Gabriel 55.4006
1st 15.90014.000 55.40016.500 9.000

2nd 6.1006.500 22.8406.740 3.500

16 USAWILLIAMS Jace 55.2607
1st 1.7002.000 6.4701.770 1.000

2nd 14.50016.200 55.26016.160 8.400

17 FRAACHIR Axel 55.1704
1st 15.60013.800 54.38015.780 9.200

2nd 15.00015.000 55.17016.170 9.000

18 ARGROBERTI Tomas 55.0302
1st 15.30014.600 54.88015.980 9.000

2nd 15.10014.600 55.03016.130 9.200

19 GERTHOMSON Adrian 55.0206
1st 15.70014.400 55.02016.220 8.700

2nd 9.5009.400 34.10010.000 5.200

20 TURDANIS Emirhan 54.9305
1st 14.50015.200 54.20015.200 9.300

2nd 15.10015.200 54.93015.330 9.300

21 NZLSMITH Sebastian 54.8001
1st 14.60014.000 54.80016.500 9.700

2nd 1.5002.000 6.2001.700 1.000

22 UKRKAMYSHAN Yehor 54.7907
1st 15.40014.400 54.79015.990 9.000

2nd 14.40013.000 51.91015.610 8.900

23 KAZIZMAILOV Ruslan 54.7604
1st 14.80013.600 52.75015.150 9.200

2nd 15.40015.000 54.76015.360 9.000

24 GREFRAGKIADAKIS Emmanouil 54.3606
1st 16.50012.400 54.29016.090 9.300

2nd 16.60012.400 54.36016.060 9.300
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25 PORBRITO Simao 54.0804
1st 1.4002.000 6.2101.810 1.000

2nd 15.70013.400 54.08016.080 8.900

26 POLZYDEK Oktawian 54.0606
1st 13.70014.600 53.30015.900 9.100

2nd 14.30014.600 54.06016.160 9.000

27 GBRCAREY Oscar 53.8001
1st 13.90015.000 53.80015.300 9.600

2nd 13.90015.000 53.49015.390 9.200

28 BULANGELOV Maksim 53.7007
1st 14.20014.600 53.70015.500 9.400

2nd 13.20014.600 -0.200 52.35015.450 9.300

29 NEDvan TILBORG Ralph 53.4404
1st 4.3004.900 -0.200 16.6705.170 2.500

2nd 13.20015.200 53.44016.240 8.800

30 CZENOVAK Matyas 53.3406
1st 13.90014.400 53.34015.740 9.300

2nd 12.20012.600 48.69015.390 8.500

31 CANADJEMIAN Alexan 53.2205
1st 12.90015.400 53.22015.720 9.200

2nd 1.5002.000 6.2301.730 1.000

32 AUSLEE Harrison 53.1405
1st 11.10015.600 52.06015.860 9.500

2nd 12.80015.200 53.14015.940 9.200

33 ARGWEISE GONTIER Tobias Maximiliano 53.0403
1st 14.70012.400 52.24015.840 9.300

2nd 15.10012.800 53.04016.040 9.100

34 GBRHANCOCK Sam 52.9601
1st 11.00010.300 39.30011.200 6.800

2nd 14.70014.200 52.96015.260 8.800

35 SWEARTURSSON Oliver 52.7903
1st 4.0005.100 16.5504.950 2.500

2nd 13.50014.000 52.79016.090 9.200

36 MEXSALLARD Gael 52.6505
1st 14.60013.600 52.65015.050 9.400

2nd 14.00013.800 52.17014.870 9.500

37 BRAOURIQUES Igor 52.6402
1st 14.10014.800 52.64015.340 8.400

2nd 13.00015.000 51.24014.940 8.300

38 BULDIMITROV Martin 52.6301
1st 1.7002.000 6.4101.710 1.000

2nd 14.60014.400 52.63014.730 8.900

39 UKRTROYAN Artur 52.4906
1st 4.6004.900 17.7005.200 3.000

2nd 14.20013.600 52.49015.990 8.700

40 NZLMONKTON Nathan 52.0006
1st 1.4001.500 5.5901.690 1.000

2nd 15.00012.000 52.00015.600 9.400

41 BRACELESTINO Wallace 51.9502
1st 14.90011.900 51.95015.950 9.200

2nd 7.7007.100 27.5708.170 4.600

42 CANCOLLINSON Brody 51.8701
1st 5.3006.500 21.9306.330 3.800

2nd 13.30014.000 51.87015.270 9.300

43 FRAHIBON Dayaen 51.7101
1st 13.20014.000 -0.200 51.71015.610 9.100

2nd 4.4005.100 -0.200 16.7105.010 2.400

44 CZEMRAZ Matous 51.1702
1st 7.7006.300 26.8308.230 4.600

2nd 13.80012.700 -0.200 51.17015.870 9.000

45 AUSSITKOWSKI Troy 51.0207
1st 1.6002.000 6.0501.650 0.800

2nd 13.70014.000 51.02014.520 8.800

46 ESPRODRIGUEZ Saul 50.8801
1st 13.40013.700 50.67015.170 8.400

2nd 13.00014.600 50.88014.780 8.500

47 NEDBRINK Wessel 50.8707
1st 1.4002.000 6.0001.600 1.000

2nd 14.10013.000 50.87014.770 9.000

48 PORCAVACO Daniel 50.6304
1st 1.5001.700 5.9101.710 1.000

2nd 13.60012.100 50.63015.830 9.100
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49 NZLWEST Jack 50.6203
1st 14.70011.000 50.62015.020 9.900

2nd 15.10011.000 50.22014.920 9.200

50 PORSILVA Miguel 50.1502
1st 1.6002.000 6.2201.720 0.900

2nd 11.80013.700 50.15015.950 8.700

51 CZEPOVYSIL Radek 49.6303
1st 9.8008.400 35.08010.680 6.200

2nd 14.00011.800 49.63014.830 9.000

52 CZEHETES Daniel 49.6101
1st 11.6009.000 40.60012.600 7.400

2nd 14.40010.800 49.61015.610 8.800

53 ARGLOCANE Franco Ezequiel 49.1506
1st 14.00010.700 49.15015.250 9.200

2nd 9.9006.800 34.03010.930 6.400

54 ESPLAPRIDA Alejandro 48.3901
1st 7.4007.800 27.5408.040 4.300

2nd 13.20012.800 48.39014.190 8.200

55 ESTPUVI Sten 48.2906
1st 9.70012.400 45.11014.410 8.600

2nd 11.80013.800 48.29014.590 8.100

56 KAZGALITSKIY Sergey 48.2202
1st 4.0004.900 16.2804.880 2.500

2nd 12.30013.000 48.22014.620 8.300

57 HKGLAI Shun Hey Marcus 44.6603
1st 2.4002.500 10.1403.440 1.800

2nd 10.80010.300 44.66014.860 8.700

58 IRLMc GILLYCUDDY Ewan 44.6103
1st 2.6003.200 10.8203.220 1.800

2nd 11.60011.700 44.61013.610 7.700

59 AUSDURKIN Samuel 39.9402
1st 10.7009.500 39.94012.840 6.900

2nd 6.6006.200 25.6408.240 4.600

60 MEXAVITIA Francisco 32.9702
1st 3.0003.000 11.1803.480 1.700

2nd 8.9009.000 -0.400 32.9709.970 5.500

61 ESPHERREROS Mario 28.5207
1st 7.3008.300 28.5208.620 4.300

2nd 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

62 KAZTUMAKOV Nikita 27.8107
1st 7.6007.600 27.8108.210 4.400

2nd 4.8005.100 17.4804.980 2.600

63 SWESKOGLUND Mans 24.6107
1st 6.9005.500 24.6107.810 4.400

2nd 2.6002.500 9.9303.230 1.600

64 USAANDERSON Changamire 23.4006
1st 6.0006.100 22.5406.940 3.500

2nd 6.3006.100 23.4007.100 3.900

65 CANCLOUTIER Etienne 16.9306
1st 4.1005.100 16.4904.790 2.500

2nd 4.3005.100 16.9304.830 2.700

66 NEDTIELEMAN Nard 16.2802
1st 1.4001.700 5.7201.820 0.800

2nd 4.2004.600 -0.400 16.2805.280 2.600

67 GBRBROWN Ryan 11.8903
1st 1.6002.000 6.4201.820 1.000

2nd 3.4003.200 11.8903.490 1.800

68 CANDON Alexander 6.4801
1st 1.6002.000 6.3701.770 1.000

2nd 1.7002.000 6.4801.780 1.000

69 UKRPOLONETS Illia 6.3207
1st 1.5002.000 6.1201.720 0.900

2nd 1.7002.000 6.3201.720 0.900

 MEXBECUAR Julio DNS4
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 JPNISEKI Shunta DNS5
1st DNS

2nd DNS
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Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise 1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty

DNS Did Not Start E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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